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Features 

• Wide Operating Wavelength Range
• Compact Size
• Telecordia GR-1209 Compliant
• Epoxy-Free Lightpath
• High Channel Isolation
• Low PDL 

Performance Specifications
FWDM 1310/1550nm

Pass Port Wavelength Range (nm) 1260-1360 1500-1600

Reflect Port Wavelength Range (nm) 1500-1600 1260-1360

Insertion Loss @ Pass Port (dB) * ≤ 1.0

Insertion Loss @ Reflect Port (dB) * ≤ 0.6

Ripple (dB) ≤ 0.3

Isolation @ Pass Port (dB) ≥ 35

Isolation @ Reflect Port (dB) ≥ 12

Return Loss (dB) ≥ 45

Directivity (dB) ≥ 55

Polarization Dependent Loss (PDL) (dB) ≤ 0.1

Maximum Power Handling (mW) 300

Maximum Tensile Load (N) 5 

Operating Temperature (˚C) -5 to +65 

Storage Temperature (˚C) -40 to +85 

Package Dimension (mm) SMF-28 Bare Fiber = 5.5(Ø) x 34(L)

900µm loose tube = 5.5(Ø) x 40(L) 

*Insertion loss does not include connector loss.

Description

This device is to combine or separate 1310nm and 1550nm band signal. Valdor wavelength division multiplexers are based on thin
film filtered technology. This device offers very flat and wide pass band, high isolation and low insertion. Valdor products are epoxy-
free and Telecordia GR-1209 compliant. 

Applications 

• Bi-Directional WDM Systems
• Uni-Directional Systems
• Fiber Optic Instrumentation
• System Monitoring
• CATV

1310/1550nm Filter Wavelength Division Multiplexer

BANDPASS
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Package Dimensions

Ordering Information

Standard Valdor component part numbers are specified below with appropriate part number options. If you require devices different
than standard devices, please contact our sales office or factory for ordering and pricing information.
Tel: (510) 324-0101  Fax: (510) 324-0303

PART NO. DESCRIPTION (1310/1550nm)

160-00154-0           FWDM 1310/1550 LD NO CONNECTOR
160-00155-01 FWDM 1310/1550 MD NO CONNECTOR
160-00156-01 FWDM 1310/1550 LD FC/UPC
160-00157-01 FWDM 1310/1550 LD FC/APC
160-00158-01 FWDM 1310/1550 LD SC/UPC
160-00159-01 FWDM 1310/1550 LD SC/APC
160-00160-01 FWDM 1310/1550 LD LC/UPC
160-00161-01 FWDM 1310/1550 MD FC/UPC
160-00162-01 FWDM 1310/1550 MD FC/APC
160-00163-01 FWDM 1310/1550 MD SC/UPC
160-00164-01 FWDM 1310/1550 MD SC/APC
160-00165-01 FWDM 1310/1550 MD LC/UPC
CUSTOM CONTACT OUR SALES OFFICE

BANDPASS

SMF-28 Bare Fiber
900µm loose tube

Light Duty (LD) Package Medium Duty (MD) Package


